8 7 | 6 | 4 3 2 1
ITEM|PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 |MTC90552.01 RIGHT STAIR LEG 1 |23.991BS Ry o T e v
2 IMTC90552.02 LEFT STAIR LEG 1 | 23.99 LBS
3 [MTC90552.03 STEP HANDRAIL 4 |12.45LBS
4 IMTC7902.04 HANDRAIL POST 4 |15.59 LBS
5 IMTC9016.05 STAIR ANCHOR CLIP 2 1.32 LBS
6 [MTC9016.08 | STEP CHANNEL MOUNTING ANGLE | 2 5.57 LBS
7 IMTC9016.07 RAILING SPACER 4 1.40 LBS
8 |IMTC9055.05 HANDRAIL CLIP 4 1.42 LBS
9 IMTC9722.09 10" X 36" STAIR GRIP STEP 2 |20.59 LBS
10 |GB-04145 1/2" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 4 0.27 LBS
11 |GB-05405 5/8" X 4" GALV BOLTKIT 8 0.27 LBS
12 |GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLTKIT 16 | 0.27 LBS
13 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 44 | 0.01 LBS
14 |GB-03125 3/8" X 1-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT 8 0.27 LBS
15 | GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.01 LBS
mivimmEnsEEn e | 142 | EQSTEPY
ALL DIMENSIONS AREP\N INCHES U.0S. o BT'P S'—‘!QTS PéTR/E\‘RAS 2 STEPS w/ HANDRAIL
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — S —
X =+ 12 ANGLES  + 7 11/23/10 A36, AS00, AS68 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XC=+ .06 FRACTIONS +  1/32 —
N OTI%S Al_l_ M ETF\) | C Dl M EN S | O N S AR E | N B RAC K ETS RETAT);E EURRéoiND BREAK EDGES .005 PK . ?AL\/ A1z % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
] ' DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 21860 LBS JAIN/D RIEINEFREE
8 ! 7 ! 6 ! 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! 1




[ee)

o9
Q
Q
@)
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
@)
@)
@)
@)
Q
@)
©)

AN

o
o}
é
TOP OF GRATING 0
P © © 4 8.0[204.2]
B O (O = v
20.9530.3 ‘
[530.3] N 4 b | 80[2042] 19.9[506.1]
i g b I
—~—— 36.0(914.4] ——— }—7 26. 4[669 5] —=
4 ‘jpegdy 'f A;E?Ev pporep oree L\ONoazddm‘? Poe s ;edj o VMS - 2 of 2 - EQ STEP 2
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN \NCHESPUOS o BT'P SM!QTS STA\RS 2 STEPS w/ HANDRAIL
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — — —
NOTES .;X = f éé ?gﬁéﬁ%m Ji?/BZ 11/23/10 A36, AS00, AS68 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
: W= + .03 - REVISON: e
1 . ALI_ M ETR | C Dl M EN S | O N S AR E | N B RAC K ETS . REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV Mz ‘/4/‘/1/1/' ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 218,60 LBS JAIN/D RIEINEFREE

8 ! 7 ! 6 ' 5 f 4 I 3 | ) | .




